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4. Afriend of Philip 1. To recognize someone; to be R B JQWDGR R IJIBUPTIOK ]
6. To come after familiar with someone
8. To observe something with your ~ 2- A man that Jesus called to be a AQWO 2 JRAXQNWNIIS
eyes disciple LQNXZRZAGTLANDTREW
9. Alarge woody plant with a trunk, 3. The Son of God 0O KX URGTIWETIRKTFTLATE
limbs, and leaves 5. The opposite of bad
10. To move toward Something 7. To accept Something as true Q H Q E Y B P MM M L S U B S
J AT zZ B I OKKEJ ESUS
TREE NATHANAEL COME PHILIP BELIEVE
FOLLOW GOOD JESUS SEE KNOW FEWALCNRGHXTFEHT
P DRI YAWATCIJIANEKVW
OYHOSCFAZTSADTR RO
PP X SHYAOSAIJQNTLC
B T REEUTITULULIKIR RADBZA
R XK INGLZ CLTLNEMRY
Q KI ZzYyuQTSEOMTR
NATHANAETULOUDWPH
TREE PETER COME CALLED NATHANAEL
GALILEE KING KNOW NAZARETH ANDREW
PHILIP RABBI FOLLOW JESUS ISRAEL
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Decoder Puzzle Ml

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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T OAII|KIRIM|D|IE|V|Y|G|S|W|L|P|B|J|C|X|F|N|H
4/ 5|6 9 (10|11/12{13|14/15|16|17|{18|19|20|21|22/23|24|25|26

. 24-5-18-18-5-17

. 19-26-7-18-7-19

. 25-6-4-26-6-25-6-12-18

. 15-5-5-11

. 22-5-10-12

. 21-12-16-1-16

. 4-8-12-12

. 8-25-5-17

. 25-6-3-6-9-12-4-26

. 24-7-15

TREE JESUS FOLLOW COME PHILIP

FIG NATHANAEL  GOOD NAZARETH KNOW

I can tell my friends about Jesus
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